
CAMELOT PHASE II   LOT 6
OR 524 P 345     OR 534 P 382
OR 564 P 482     OR 593 P 619

JOHNS DAVID BERNARD/JOHNS SHAINA
21 KING ARTHURS COURT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-304-10250-D06

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
304.00 1.00/

04/24/2017 MMSR
04/24/2017 MMSR 04/24/2017 MMSR

04/10/2024 Nwatts 0.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

193,475
2,190
30,000

225,665
26,589

199,076
HX HB DV 60,000

139,076
225,665

1,080

192,911

1178/0147 11/06/2020 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKHAIL ANN & BISHOY 

JOHNS DAVID BERNARD

1064/0870 11/09/2017 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLOCK FREDDY MICHAE

THIES ANN MARIE & M
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB 2006 TO 2016, XFOBS,QUAL FAI

5YR PRCL CK NC

MIKHAIL PORTED 2020 VALUES/10564-000/2021R

20000137 MECH 0 04/08/2020

20051139 TOWN HOUSE 0 08/02/2005

2021HX Base Yr

21 KING ARTHURS CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0120 01 2,138 119.7000 107.73 230,327 2006 2010 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 TWNHSE – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1908

BAS 726 100 2006 726 65,698

FGR 324 50 2006 162 14,660

FOP 27 30 2006 8 724

FSP 90 55 2006 50 4,525

FUS 1,182 100 2006 1,182 106,963

PTO 192 5 2006 10 905

2,541 2,138 193,475

PTO=[YR=2006] W24 S8 E24 BAS=[YR=2006] W15 S10 W9
FSP=[YR=2006] E9 N10 W9 S10$ S35 E9 N15 E2 N3 E13
FGR=[YR=2006]  W13 S3 W2 S15 FOP=[YR=2006] W9 S3 E9 N3$ S4
E15 N22$ N27$ N8$ PTR= E10 S8 FUS=[YR=2006] S48 E9 S2 E15 N50
W24$ N8 W10$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 19 11 209.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 72 903

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 48.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 72 207

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 72.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,080

2,190

1 000810 C TOWNHOUSE1 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


